HOMMEL

HERCULES

Maschinen-Gewindebohrer

| >>%B|| DIN
/ MF [IV” HSSE| | 6H *m*: 374

<2,5xD

Anwendung
- Metrisches Feingewinde

- Durchgangsloécher
- Max. Bohrtiefe 2,5xD
- Stahle bis 800 N/mm?

Ausfiihrung

= Schalanschnitt

= Toleranzfeld 6H

= DIN 374

= DIN-Anschnitt Form B (3,5-5 Génge)
= HSSE

Hinweis
Preisguinstige Ausfiihrung.

Technische Daten

Produktnummer

Gewindeart x Nenndurchmesser
Steigung

Kernlochdurchmesser

Lange

Schaftdurchmesser
Schaftvierkant

DIN

Herstellerteilenummer
EAN Code

Statistische Warennummer

= Hommel Hercules Werkzeughandel GmbH & Co. KG

1014504 109
MF8

1,0 mm

7,0 mm

90 mm

6,0 mm

4,9 mm

374

39511
4024496024452
82074010

PRODUKTDATENBLATT
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